

## **Hotel Room Tariff**

\*\* Special Rate Promotion \*\* Validity: 01 April 2013 - 31 September 2013.

Applicable to: all room types.

Special offer:

- -1 way airport pick up
- -Welcome drink & cold towel
- -Free Wifi
- -Fruit Basket on arrival date
- -20%off for F&B
- -20off for Traditional khmer massage
- -Late Check Out on request ( upon availability ) This promotion cannot be combined with other promotions.

## **Discount 50%off:**

Superior Room: US\$ 90 / US\$ 45

Deluxe Room: US\$ 110 / US\$ 55

Lucky Suite: US\$ 260 / US\$ 130

- All rates are inclusive of daily breakfast and tax
- Family Plan: No room charge for one child under 12 years of age, occupying the same room with parents/ guardian but subject to addition charge at US\$ 2.00 for breakfast.
- Additional charge of US\$15 per night for an extra person or extra bed
- Check in time at 2.00pm and check out time at 12.00 noon.
- Major credit card are accepted: Master Card, Visa Card.
- Rate are subject to change without notice.

E-mail: reservation@luckyangkor.com

Web: www.luckyangkor.com

National Road N°6, Choung Kaosou Village, Slorkram Commune, Siem Reap, Kingdom Of Cambodia.

Tel: (855) 63 767 666, Fax: (855) 63 963 131

## **Policies**

Any cancellation receive less than 3day or Failure to arrive at your hotel will be charge 1night plus Tax Credit Card detail require during booking to guarantee room available. No-Show or late CLX will Charge